
CENTER FOR CAREER & PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
813-974-2171  •  careers.usf.edu 
SVC 2088

Mark Your Calendar

Date Title Time Location
Tue., Aug. 29 Resume & CV Writing Workshop 11 am  Virtual

Wed., Aug. 30 Career Express Drop-In 1 - 3 pm SVC 2088

Date Title Time Location

Fri., Sept. 1 Part-time Job Fair 10 am – 2 pm MSC Ballroom

Wed., Sept. 6 Resume & CV Writing Workshop 5 pm Library 201

Wed., Sept. 13 Resume & CV Writing Workshop  5 pm Library 209

Thu., Sept. 14 Event Prep: Know Before You Go 3 pm Virtual

Mon., Sept. 18 Networking: Overview, Tools, & Elevator Pitch 1 pm Library 201

Tue., Sept. 19 Resume Review Drop-In with Employers 11 am – 3 pm SVC 2088

Wed., Sept. 20 Resume Review Drop-In with Employers 1-5 pm SVC 2088

Thu., Sept. 21 CS, IT, Engineering Career Fair 11 am – 3 pm MSC Ballroom

Fri., Sept. 22 Engineering Career Fair  11 am – 3 pm MSC Ballroom

Mon., Sept. 25 Resume Review Drop-In 11 am – 3 pm SVC 2088

Tue., Sept. 26 USF Career Fair 11 am – 3 pm MSC Ballroom

CAREER DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOPS, 
EVENTS & CAREER FAIRS

Whether you want a part-time job, an internship, or help preparing to launch your career,  
it’s never too soon to connect with us at these workshops and events. 

careers.usf.eduVISIT OUR WEBSITE  
FOR MORE INFORMATION
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Mark Your Calendar

Date Title Time Location
Tue., Oct. 3 Resume & CV Writing Workshop 11 am  Library 309

Fri., Oct. 6 Writing Cover Letters and  
Professional Correspondence 10 am Virtual

Wed., Oct. 11
Navigating Your Career Journey:  
Job and Internship Search Strategies 1 pm Library 209

Tue., Oct. 17 Building Career Confidence for  
Transfer Students 4 pm MSC 1306

Thu., Oct. 19 Career Conversations with Employers 5 pm Library 209

Tue., Oct. 24 Write a Winning Personal Statement for  
Graduate or Professional School 10 am MSC 1306

Wed., Oct. 25 Preparing for Your Industry Interview 5 pm Library 309

Date Title Time Location

Wed., Nov. 1 The Job Search Process for  
International Students 4 pm MSC 4200

Thu., Nov. 2 Career Conversations with Employers 5 pm Library 209

Tue., Nov. 7 Building Career Confidence 1 pm Virtual

Thu., Nov. 9 Navigating Your Career Journey:  
Job and Internship Search Strategies 10 am Library 201

Tue., Nov. 14 Preparing for Your Industry Interview 5 pm Library 209

CAREER DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOPS, 
EVENTS & CAREER FAIRS

Whether you want a part-time job, an internship, or help preparing to launch your career,  
it’s never too soon to connect with us at these workshops and events. 

careers.usf.eduVISIT OUR WEBSITE  
FOR MORE INFORMATION


